
 
Library as a Learning Resources: 

 Total Books 12578 

1. 
Online e- Books 

Hard Copy Books 
8602 
3976 

2. 

              Total Hard Copy Titles 
Total Online Titles 

 
Total Titles 

1539 
5450 

 
6989 

 3. 
 

Total Reference Books 
2716 

   4. 

Total Of  Curriculum Books 
Total Online Curriculum Books 
  
 Total Curriculum Books 

944 
404 

 
1348 

5. 

Total  Autobiography Books 
Total  Online Autobiography Books 
 
Total Autobiography Books 

488 
287 

 
755 

6. 
Total Of Compe ve Exam Books 

 
20 

7. Total Gi ed Books 51 
 

 

 



 
 

8. 
Total Magazine/Journal 237 

 

No Of Journal Online Interna onal-
(38) 

No Of Journal Offline Interna onal-
(02) 

40 

 
No Of Online Na onal Journal-192 
No Of Offline Na onal Journal-03 

195 
 

 Local 02 

 
9. 

Total Offline News Papers-04 
Total E-News Papers-77 

81 

10. 
 

Online Database 
DELNET, Shodhganga, Na onal 
Digital Library 

11. Library Online So ware Koha 23.05.04 

12. Total CDS 05 

13. 
Capacity Of Reading Room 

 
60 

14. 
Total computers In Reading room 

 
03 

 

       


